C
0
C
O
C
E
(m
d

01.11
Construction s
Order Example
Cabinet model
ESK = series, 20
mm, floor traver
doors and extra
Series E
Sandwich cons
Thermal condu
 Self-suppo
 Variable de
 Enlargeme
 Outstandin
 Gelcoat su
 1-leaf door
 Door frame
 Doors with
 Threaded i
 Rigid base
 Traversable
excess leng
 Different flo
Manufacturin
ESK-20
Wall thickness 2
cabinet height h
base frame 80 m
cabinet width/de
Door componen
960 mm (inside
960 mm (inside
1460 mm (inside
1960 mm (inside
ESK-40
Wall thickness 4
cabinet height h
base frame 100
cabinet width/de
Door componen
960 mm (inside
ESK-80
Wall thickness 8
cabinet height h
loor/frame 100
cabinet width/de
Door componen
1019 mm (inside
ESB
Cabinets in mod
stainless steel
Sandwich const
hermal conduct
Modular Desig
subject to chan
:
ESK-20 2540-3
0 = wall thicknes
rsable), 3000 =
equipment acco
ESK / ES
struction 20 mm
uctivity k: 1,2 W